



Free Questions for 250-556 by certsinside

Shared by Castro on 24-05-2024

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

Check the Links on Last Page

Question 1

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which two (2) services are provided by the ProxySG? (Choose two.)

Options:

- A- Virus scanning
- B- Sandboxing
- C- Encrypted traffic management
- D- Policy enforcement
- E- Forensic analysis

Answer:

C, D

Question 2

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What is a Visual Policy Manager (VPM) trigger object? (Choose the best answer.)

Options:

- A- Action
- B- Rule
- C- Source
- D- Layer

Answer:

C

Question 3

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which section of a policy trace would an administrator locate the original HTTP GET request in? (Choose the best answer.)

Options:

- A- Connection info
- B- HTTP section
- C- Policy decision
- D- Header

Answer:

D

Question 4

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What are two (2) access methods to the ProxySG? (Choose two.)

Options:

- A- From a smartphone running the Symantec app

- B-** Via the enterprise wireless network
- C-** From the front panel of the appliance
- D-** A direct connection via a serial cable to the serial console
- E-** From the back panel of the appliance

Answer:

B, D

Question 5

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What must the virtual URL point to, when the ProxySG utilizes a virtual URL for user authentication in a transparent deployment?
(Choose the best answer.)

Options:

- A-** The IP address of the origin content server
- B-** The IP address of the ProxySG

- C-** A hostname that the user agent can DNS-resolve to an IP address
- D-** The hostname of the origin content server

Answer:

C

Question 6

Question Type: MultipleChoice

In which caching technique are objects that require more server-side bandwidth and response time less likely to be deleted from the cache? (Choose the best answer.)

Options:

- A-** Round robin
- B-** Cost-based deletion
- C-** Popularity contest
- D-** Asynchronous adaptive refresh

Answer:

D

Question 7

Question Type: MultipleChoice

How does an administrator view policy coverage statistics? (Choose the best answer.)

Options:

- A-** View the Policy Coverage statistics section of the sysinfo.
- B-** Use an advanced URL.
- C-** Create a dedicated layer in the VPM.
- D-** Use a global policy trace.

Answer:

B

Question 8

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What does it mean if WebPulse returns a URL category of "Pending"? (Choose the best answer.)

Options:

- A- The URL has NOT been categorized by WebFilter
- B- Background categorization is being performed in WebPulse
- C- An exception is being sent to the client
- D- The ProxySG waits before applying policy to the request

Answer:

B

Question 9

Question Type: MultipleChoice

How does a network administrator access sysinfo files? (Choose the best answer.)

Options:

- A- Through the CLI
- B- Through the Management Console
- C- By creating a sysinfo layer in the VPM
- D- Through the use of an advanced URL in a browser

Answer:

D

Question 10

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which Symantec product is best suited for simultaneously administering a large number of ProxySG appliances? (Choose the best answer.)

Options:

- A- PacketShaper
- B- Reporter
- C- Management Center
- D- Content Analysis

Answer:

C

Question 11

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which kind of authentication credentials might Schannel congestion in IWA direct realms be an issue with? (Choose the best answer.)

Options:

- A- NTLM

- B- Surrogate credentials
- C- Kerberos
- D- Basic

Answer:

B

Question 12

Question Type: MultipleChoice

How can an administrator determine the serial number of the ProxySG in the Management Console? (Choose the best answer.)

Options:

- A- This information is not visible from the Management Console
- B- Go to Statistics > Advanced
- C- Go to Configuration > Network
- D- The serial number is contained in the top right Management Console banner

Answer:

D

To Get Premium Files for 250-556 Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/products/250-556>

For More Free Questions Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/broadcom/pdf/250-556>

